NOTICE OF COUNCIL TAX 2025/2026
BROADLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL hereby give notice that at its meeting held on 20th February 2025, in accordance

with Section 30 of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, set amounts below for different categories in its area as th
Council Tax for the year beginning 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026.

Acle
Alderford
Attlebridge
Aylsham
Beeston
Beighton
Belaugh
Blickling
Blofield
Booton
Brampton
Brandiston
Brundall
Burgh And Tuttington
Buxton With Lamas
Cantley
Cawston
Coltishall
Crostwick
Drayton
Felthorpe
Foulsham
Freethorpe
Frettenham

Great And Little Plumstead

Great Witchingham
Guestwick
Hainford
Halvergate
Haveringland
Hellesdon
Hemblington
Hevingham
Heydon
Honingham
Horsford

Horsham And Newton St Faith
Horstead With Stanninghall
Lingwood And Burlingham

Little Witchingham
Marsham

Morton On The Hill
Old Catton

Oulton

Postwick With Witton
Rackheath
Reedham
Reepham
Ringland
Salhouse

Salle

South Walsham
Spixworth
Sprowston
Stratton Strawless
Strumpshaw
Swannington
Taverham
Themelthorpe
Thorpe St Andrew
Upton With Fishley
Weston Longville
Woodbastwick
Wood Dalling
Wroxham

Band A

£1,575.08
£1,503.48
£1,482.18
£1,602.92
£1,480.26
£1,509.25
£1,480.26
£1,493.59
£1,525.03
£1,486.47
£1,529.15
£1,483.11
£1,546.03
£1,498.16
£1,520.15
£1,517.45
£1,528.31
£1,541.17
£1,480.26
£1,548.75
£1,507.03
£1,513.88
£1,514.91
£1,517.82
£1,511.44
£1,563.25
£1,484.43
£1,505.23
£1,534.25
£1,487.25
£1,596.60
£1,497.25
£1,509.11
£1,530.57
£1,524.92
£1,527.35
£1,514.47
£1,541.38
£1,502.57
£1,503.48
£1,514.95
£1,488.73
£1,588.90
£1,508.04
£1,519.80
£1,575.13
£1,517.29
£1,542.77
£1,544.71
£1,514.93
£1,480.26
£1,529.59
£1,534.43
£1,574.60
£1,509.15
£1,512.93
£1,503.48
£1,543.17
£1,480.26
£1,561.42
£1,506.34
£1,529.39
£1,501.69
£1,494.18
£1,529.46

Band B

£1,837.59
£1,754.06
£1,729.21
£1,870.07
£1,726.97
£1,760.79
£1,726.97
£1,742.53
£1,779.20
£1,734.22
£1,784.00
£1,730.29
£1,803.70
£1,747.85
£1,773.50
£1,770.35
£1,783.03
£1,798.04
£1,726.97
£1,806.87
£1,758.20
£1,766.19
£1,767.39
£1,770.79
£1,763.35
£1,823.80
£1,731.83
£1,756.11
£1,789.95
£1,735.12
£1,862.70
£1,746.80
£1,760.63
£1,785.67
£1,779.07
£1,781.90
£1,766.89
£1,798.28
£1,752.99
£1,754.06
£1,767.44
£1,736.85
£1,853.72
£1,759.38
£1,773.10
£1,837.65
£1,770.18
£1,799.89
£1,802.16
£1,767.41
£1,726.97
£1,784.53
£1,790.17
£1,837.03
£1,760.68
£1,765.09
£1,754.06
£1,800.37
£1,726.97
£1,821.66
£1,757.40
£1,784.28
£1,751.97
£1,743.21
£1,784.37

Band C

£2,100.11
£2,004.64
£1,976.24
£2,137.23
£1,973.68
£2,012.33
£1,973.68
£1,991.46
£2,033.37
£1,981.96
£2,038.86
£1,977.48
£2,061.37
£1,997.55
£2,026.86
£2,023.26
£2,037.75
£2,054.90
£1,973.68
£2,065.00
£2,009.37
£2,018.51
£2,019.88
£2,023.76
£2,015.25
£2,084.34
£1,979.24
£2,006.98
£2,045.66
£1,983.00
£2,128.80
£1,996.34
£2,012.15
£2,040.76
£2,033.23
£2,036.46
£2,019.30
£2,055.17
£2,003.42
£2,004.64
£2,019.93
£1,984.97
£2,118.53
£2,010.72
£2,026.40
£2,100.17
£2,023.06
£2,057.02
£2,059.61
£2,019.90
£1,973.68
£2,039.46
£2,045.91
£2,099.47
£2,012.20
£2,017.24
£2,004.64
£2,057.56
£1,973.68
£2,081.89
£2,008.45
£2,039.18
£2,002.25
£1,992.24
£2,039.28

Band D

£2,362.62
£2,255.22
£2,223.27
£2,404.38
£2,220.39
£2,263.87
£2,220.39
£2,240.39
£2,287.54
£2,229.71
£2,293.72
£2,224.66
£2,319.04
£2,247.24
£2,280.22
£2,276.17
£2,292.47
£2,311.76
£2,220.39
£2,323.12
£2,260.54
£2,270.82
£2,272.36
£2,276.73
£2,267.16
£2,344.88
£2,226.64
£2,257.85
£2,301.37
£2,230.87
£2,394.90
£2,245.88
£2,263.67
£2,295.86
£2,287.38
£2,291.02
£2,271.71
£2,312.07
£2,253.85
£2,255.22
£2,272.42
£2,233.09
£2,383.35
£2,262.06
£2,279.70
£2,362.69
£2,275.94
£2,314.15
£2,317.06
£2,272.39
£2,220.39
£2,294.39
£2,301.65
£2,361.90
£2,263.73
£2,269.40
£2,255.22
£2,314.76
£2,220.39
£2,342.13
£2,259.51
£2,294.08
£2,252.53
£2,241.27
£2,294.19

Band E

£2,887.65
£2,756.38
£2,717.33
£2,938.69
£2,713.81
£2,766.95
£2,713.81
£2,738.25
£2,795.88
£2,725.20
£2,803.44
£2,719.03
£2,834.38
£2,746.63
£2,786.94
£2,781.99
£2,801.91
£2,825.48
£2,713.81
£2,839.37
£2,762.88
£2,775.45
£2,777.33
£2,782.67
£2,770.97
£2,865.96
£2,721.45
£2,759.59
£2,812.79
£2,726.62
£2,927.10
£2,744.96
£2,766.71
£2,806.05
£2,795.69
£2,800.14
£2,776.53
£2,825.86
£2,754.71
£2,756.38
£2,777.40
£2,729.33
£2,912.98
£2,764.74
£2,786.30
£2,887.73
£2,781.70
£2,828.41
£2,831.96
£2,777.37
£2,713.81
£2,804.25
£2,813.13
£2,886.77
£2,766.78
£2,773.71
£2,756.38
£2,829.15
£2,713.81
£2,862.60
£2,761.62
£2,803.88
£2,753.09
£2,739.33
£2,804.01

Band F

£3,412.67
£3,257.54
£3,211.39
£3,472.99
£3,207.23
£3,270.03
£3,207.23
£3,236.12
£3,304.22
£3,220.69
£3,313.15
£3,213.40
£3,349.72
£3,246.01
£3,293.65
£3,287.80
£3,311.35
£3,339.21
£3,207.23
£3,355.62
£3,265.22
£3,280.07
£3,282.30
£3,288.61
£3,274.79
£3,387.05
£3,216.26
£3,261.34
£3,324.20
£3,222.37
£3,459.30
£3,244.05
£3,269.75
£3,316.24
£3,303.99
£3,309.25
£3,281.36
£3,339.66
£3,255.56
£3,257.54
£3,282.38
£3,225.57
£3,442.62
£3,267.42
£3,292.90
£3,412.77
£3,287.47
£3,342.66
£3,346.86
£3,282.34
£3,207.23
£3,314.12
£3,324.61
£3,411.63
£3,269.83
£3,278.02
£3,257.54
£3,343.54
£3,207.23
£3,383.08
£3,263.74
£3,313.67
£3,253.65
£3,237.39
£3,313.83

Band G

£3,937.70
£3,758.70
£3,705.45
£4,007.30
£3,700.65
£3,773.12
£3,700.65
£3,733.98
£3,812.57
£3,716.18
£3,822.87
£3,707.77
£3,865.07
£3,745.40
£3,800.37
£3,793.62
£3,820.78
£3,852.93
£3,700.65
£3,871.87
£3,767.57
£3,784.70
£3,787.27
£3,794.55
£3,778.60
£3,908.13
£3,711.07
£3,763.08
£3,835.62
£3,718.12
£3,991.50
£3,743.13
£3,772.78
£3,826.43
£3,812.30
£3,818.37
£3,786.18
£3,853.45
£3,756.42
£3,758.70
£3,787.37
£3,721.82
£3,972.25
£3,770.10
£3,799.50
£3,937.82
£3,793.23
£3,856.92
£3,861.77
£3,787.32
£3,700.65
£3,823.98
£3,836.08
£3,936.50
£3,772.88
£3,782.33
£3,758.70
£3,857.93
£3,700.65
£3,903.55
£3,765.85
£3,823.47
£3,754.22
£3,735.45
£3,823.65

B:‘roadland

District Council

Band H

£4,725.24
£4,510.44
£4,446.54
£4,808.76
£4,440.78
£4,527.74
£4,440.78
£4,480.78
£4,575.08
£4,459.42
£4,587.44
£4,449.32
£4,638.08
£4,494.48
£4,560.44
£4,552.34
£4,584.94
£4,623.52
£4,440.78
£4,646.24
£4,521.08
£4,541.64
£4,544.72
£4,553.46
£4,534.32
£4,689.76
£4,453.28
£4,515.70
£4,602.74
£4,461.74
£4,789.80
£4,491.76
£4,527.34
£4,591.72
£4,574.76
£4,582.04
£4,543.42
£4,624.14
£4,507.70
£4,510.44
£4,544.84
£4,466.18
£4,766.70
£4,524.12
£4,559.40
£4,725.38
£4,551.88
£4,628.30
£4,634.12
£4,544.78
£4,440.78
£4,588.78
£4,603.30
£4,723.80
£4,527.46
£4,538.80
£4,510.44
£4,629.52
£4,440.78
£4,684.26
£4,519.02
£4,588.16
£4,505.06
£4,482.54
£4,588.38



