NOTICE OF COUNCIL TAX 2025/2026

BROADLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL hereby give notice that at its meeting held on 20th February 2025, in accordance with Section 30 of the Local Government Finance Act 1992, set amounts below for different categories in its area as th Council Tax for the year beginning 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026.



	Band A	Band B	Band C	Band D	Band E	Band F	Band G	Band H
Acle	£1,575.08	£1,837.59	£2,100.11	£2,362.62	£2,887.65	£3,412.67	£3,937.70	£4,725.24
Alderford	£1,503.48	£1,754.06	£2,004.64	£2,255.22	£2,756.38	£3,257.54	£3,758.70	£4,510.44
Attlebridge	£1,482.18	£1,729.21	£1,976.24	£2,223.27	£2,717.33	£3,211.39	£3,705.45	£4,446.54
Aylsham	£1,602.92	£1,870.07	£2,137.23	£2,404.38	£2,938.69	£3,472.99	£4,007.30	£4,808.76
Beeston	£1,480.26	£1,726.97	£1,973.68	£2,220.39	£2,713.81	£3,207.23	£3,700.65	£4,440.78
Beighton	£1,509.25	£1,760.79	£2,012.33	£2,263.87	£2,766.95	£3,270.03	£3,773.12	£4,527.74
Belaugh	£1,480.26	£1,726.97	£1,973.68	£2,220.39	£2,713.81	£3,207.23	£3,700.65	£4,440.78
Blickling	£1,493.59	£1,742.53	£1,991.46	£2,240.39	£2,738.25	£3,236.12	£3,733.98	£4,480.78
Blofield	£1,525.03	£1,779.20	£2,033.37	£2,287.54	£2,795.88	£3,304.22	£3,812.57	£4,575.08
Booton	£1,486.47	£1,734.22	£1,981.96	£2,229.71	£2,725.20	£3,220.69	£3,716.18	£4,459.42
Brampton	£1,529.15	£1,784.00	£2,038.86	£2,293.72	£2,803.44	£3,313.15	£3,822.87	£4,587.44
Brandiston	£1,483.11	£1,730.29	£1,977.48	£2,224.66	£2,719.03	£3,213.40	£3,707.77	£4,449.32
Brundall	£1,546.03	£1,803.70	£2,061.37	£2,319.04	£2,834.38	£3,349.72	£3,865.07	£4,638.08
Burgh And Tuttington	£1,498.16	£1,747.85	£1,997.55	£2,247.24	£2,746.63	£3,246.01	£3,745.40	£4,494.48
Buxton With Lamas	£1,520.15	£1,773.50	£2,026.86	£2,280.22	£2,786.94	£3,293.65	£3,800.37	£4,560.44
Cantley	£1,517.45	£1,770.35	£2,023.26	£2,276.17	£2,781.99	£3,287.80	£3,793.62	£4,552.34
Cawston	£1,528.31	£1,783.03	£2,037.75	£2,292.47	£2,801.91	£3,311.35	£3,820.78	£4,584.94
Coltishall	£1,541.17	£1,798.04	£2,054.90	£2,311.76	£2,825.48	£3,339.21	£3,852.93	£4,623.52
Crostwick	£1,480.26	£1,726.97	£1,973.68	£2,220.39	£2,713.81	£3,207.23	£3,700.65	£4,440.78
Drayton	£1,548.75	£1,806.87	£2,065.00	£2,323.12	£2,839.37	£3,355.62	£3,871.87	£4,646.24
Felthorpe	£1,507.03	£1,758.20	£2,009.37	£2,260.54	£2,762.88	£3,265.22	£3,767.57	£4,521.08
Foulsham	£1,513.88	£1,766.19	£2,018.51	£2,270.82	£2,775.45	£3,280.07	£3,784.70	£4,541.64
Freethorpe	£1,514.91	£1,767.39	£2,019.88	£2,272.36	£2,777.33	£3,282.30	£3,787.27	£4,544.72
Frettenham	£1,517.82	£1,770.79	£2,023.76	£2,276.73	£2,782.67	£3,288.61	£3,794.55	£4,553.46
Great And Little Plumstead	£1,511.44	£1,763.35	£2,015.25	£2,267.16	£2,770.97	£3,274.79	£3,778.60	£4,534.32
Great Witchingham	£1,563.25	£1,823.80	£2,084.34	£2,344.88	£2,865.96	£3,387.05	£3,908.13	£4,689.76
Guestwick	£1,484.43	£1,731.83	£1,979.24	£2,226.64	£2,721.45	£3,216.26	£3,711.07	£4,453.28
Hainford	£1,505.23	£1,756.11	£2,006.98	£2,257.85	£2,759.59	£3,261.34	£3,763.08	£4,515.70
Halvergate	£1,534.25	£1,789.95	£2,045.66	£2,301.37	£2,812.79	£3,324.20	£3,835.62	£4,602.74
Haveringland	£1,487.25	£1,735.12	£1,983.00	£2,230.87	£2,726.62	£3,222.37	£3,718.12	£4,461.74
Hellesdon	£1,596.60	£1,862.70	£2,128.80	£2,394.90	£2,927.10	£3,459.30	£3,991.50	£4,789.80
Hemblington	£1,497.25	£1,746.80	£1,996.34	£2,245.88	£2,744.96	£3,244.05	£3,743.13	£4,491.76
Hevingham	£1,509.11	£1,760.63	£2,012.15	£2,263.67	£2,766.71	£3,269.75	£3,772.78	£4,527.34
Heydon	£1,530.57	£1,785.67	£2,040.76	£2,295.86	£2,806.05	£3,316.24	£3,826.43	£4,591.72
Honingham	£1,524.92	£1,779.07	£2,033.23	£2,287.38	£2,795.69	£3,303.99	£3,812.30	£4,574.76
Horsford	£1,527.35	£1,781.90	£2,036.46	£2,291.02	£2,800.14	£3,309.25	£3,818.37	£4,582.04
Horsham And Newton St Faith	£1,514.47	£1,766.89	£2,019.30	£2,271.71	£2,776.53	£3,281.36	£3,786.18	£4,543.42
Horstead With Stanninghall	£1,541.38	£1,798.28	£2,055.17	£2,312.07	£2,825.86	£3,339.66	£3,853.45	£4,624.14
Lingwood And Burlingham	£1,502.57	£1,752.99	£2,003.42	£2,253.85	£2,754.71	£3,255.56	£3,756.42	£4,507.70
Little Witchingham	£1,503.48	£1,754.06	£2,004.64	£2,255.22	£2,756.38	£3,257.54	£3,758.70	£4,510.44
Marsham	£1,514.95	£1,767.44	£2,019.93	£2,272.42	£2,777.40	£3,282.38	£3,787.37	£4,544.84
Morton On The Hill	£1,488.73	£1,736.85	£1,984.97	£2,233.09	£2,729.33	£3,225.57	£3,721.82	£4,466.18
Old Catton	£1,588.90	£1,853.72	£2,118.53	£2,383.35	£2,912.98	£3,442.62	£3,972.25	£4,766.70
Oulton	£1,508.04	£1,759.38	£2,010.72	£2,262.06	£2,764.74	£3,267.42	£3,770.10	£4,524.12
Postwick With Witton	£1,519.80	£1,773.10	£2,026.40	£2,279.70	£2,786.30	£3,292.90	£3,799.50	£4,559.40
Rackheath	£1,575.13	£1,837.65	£2,100.17	£2,362.69	£2,887.73	£3,412.77	£3,937.82	£4,725.38
Reedham	£1,517.29	£1,770.18	£2,023.06	£2,275.94	£2,781.70	£3,287.47	£3,793.23	£4,551.88
Reepham	£1,542.77	£1,799.89	£2,057.02	£2,314.15	£2,828.41	£3,342.66	£3,856.92	£4,628.30
Ringland	£1,544.71	£1,802.16	£2,059.61	£2,317.06	£2,831.96	£3,346.86	£3,861.77	£4,634.12
Salhouse	£1,514.93 £1,480.26	£1,767.41	£2,019.90	£2,272.39	£2,777.37	£3,282.34	£3,787.32	£4,544.78
Salle	,	£1,726.97	£1,973.68	£2,220.39	£2,713.81	£3,207.23	£3,700.65	£4,440.78
South Walsham	£1,529.59	£1,784.53	£2,039.46	£2,294.39	£2,804.25	£3,314.12	£3,823.98 £3,836.08	£4,588.78
Spixworth Sprowston	£1,534.43	£1,790.17 £1,837.03	£2,045.91 £2,099.47	£2,301.65 £2,361.90	£2,813.13	£3,324.61	£3,936.50	£4,603.30
Stratton Strawless	£1,574.60 £1,509.15	£1,857.03 £1,760.68	£2,099.47 £2,012.20	£2,301.90 £2,263.73	£2,886.77 £2,766.78	£3,411.63 £3,269.83	£3,772.88	£4,723.80 £4,527.46
Strumpshaw	,					£3,209.83 £3,278.02	£3,782.33	
Swannington	£1,512.93 £1,503.48	£1,765.09 £1,754.06	£2,017.24 £2,004.64	£2,269.40 £2,255.22	£2,773.71	,	£3,782.33 £3,758.70	£4,538.80
Taverham	£1,503.46 £1,543.17	£1,754.06 £1,800.37	£2,004.64 £2,057.56	£2,255.22 £2,314.76	£2,756.38 £2,829.15	£3,257.54 £3,343.54	£3,857.93	£4,510.44
Themelthorpe	£1,543.17 £1,480.26	£1,800.37 £1,726.97	£2,057.56 £1,973.68	£2,314.76 £2,220.39	£2,829.15 £2,713.81	£3,343.54 £3,207.23	£3,700.65	£4,629.52 £4,440.78
Thorpe St Andrew	£1,460.26 £1,561.42	£1,720.97 £1,821.66	£1,973.00 £2,081.89	£2,220.39 £2,342.13	£2,713.61 £2,862.60	£3,207.23 £3,383.08	£3,903.55	£4,440.78 £4,684.26
Upton With Fishley	£1,501.42 £1,506.34	£1,821.66 £1,757.40	£2,001.09 £2,008.45	£2,342.13 £2,259.51	£2,862.60 £2,761.62	£3,263.74	£3,765.85	£4,004.20 £4,519.02
Weston Longville	£1,506.34 £1,529.39	£1,757.40 £1,784.28	£2,008.45 £2,039.18	£2,259.51 £2,294.08	£2,701.02 £2,803.88	£3,263.74 £3,313.67	£3,823.47	£4,519.02 £4,588.16
Woodbastwick	£1,529.59 £1,501.69	£1,764.26 £1,751.97	£2,039.18 £2,002.25	£2,294.08 £2,252.53	£2,803.88 £2,753.09	£3,253.65	£3,754.22	£4,505.06
Wood Dalling	£1,494.18	£1,743.21	£1,992.24	£2,232.33 £2,241.27	£2,739.33	£3,237.39	£3,735.45	£4,482.54
Wroxham	£1,529.46	£1,743.21 £1,784.37	£2,039.28	£2,241.27 £2,294.19	£2,739.33 £2,804.01	£3,313.83	£3,823.65	£4,482.34 £4,588.38
THOMICINI	21,020.40	21,104.01	22,039.20	22,234.19	22,004.01	20,010.00	20,020.00	24,000.00